Vol MO5 Page 45377

State of Oregon, County of Klamath
Recorded 06/16/05 3:25 p m
Vol M05 Pg 45377 - 78
Linda Smith, County Clerk
Fee \$ 2600 # of Pgs 2

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION EXEMPTING A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM OWNERSHIP DOCUMENT

- 1051	rding return to: .O NE NOI (LAND, W/	RTHRUP WAY :	ME_MORTGAGE #300	INC.				
P.O.	BOX 372		<u>AL SCHRO</u> EDER	2				
-BLT,	OR 9762:							
Check appropriate box:								
ZQQ5	GOLDEN	WEST			HO5 TION NUMBER (VIN)	486	70	
TEAK	MAKE		HUD number	VEHICLE IDENTIFICA	TION NUMBER (VIN)	WIDTH	LENGTH	
Home ID Legal descrip	tion per ORS	County ID Num	ber Situs Addre	ss 56772 BUCKMA busly recorded deed: (att	STER STREET	BLY, OR	97622	
Map and Tax L	ot Number:			act no. 1093, P			T0	
		AT THEREOF	ON FILE IN	THE OFFICE OF T	HE COUNTY CL		KLAMATH	
COUNTY,	OREGON	3614-03	30D0-06500-0	00				
PRINTED NA	ME OF OWNER	_(S) PATRICIA	A L.SCHROEDE	R				
PRINTED NAM	ME OF OWNER	(S) (For additional ov	vners, attach a second	i sheet)				
		rent than situs addres		372 BLY. OR 97	622			
SECURITY IN	TEREST HOLD	ER NAME AND ADDRI	ESS (If no security into	erest holder, write "none")	EAGLE HOME M	ORTGAGE	INC.	
SECURITY INTEREST HOLDER NAME AND ADDRESS (If no security interest holder, write "none") EAGLE HOME MORTGAGE INC. 10510 NE. NORTHRUP WAY #300 KIRKLAND, WA 98033 SECURITY INTEREST HOLDER NAME AND ADDRESS (For additional security interest holders, attach a second sheet)								
			CER	TIFICATION				
◆ The be ◆ The ↑ The imp	e same person situated OR e owner of the manufacture provement to t	e manufactured struct ed structure is or will b the real property;	ired structure and the ture holds a recorded libe affixed to the real p	real property as described a easehold estate of 20 or mo property and subject to taxat ucture and each person with	re years of the land; ion by the county in wh	nich it is located	l as an	
exe Thi	emption from o is certification i	ownership document; is being submitted for	and r recording to the cou	nty clerk for the county in wi r in addition to the DCBS Ma	hich the real property is	located A con	v of said	
X SIGNATU	RE OF OWNER	of The	amerdi		allon	y wh	athery	
Sta	RE OF OWNER ate of Orego	on, County of <u>k</u>	Clamatn			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
T be	fore me this	instrument was selled day of weather by Notary Public	acknowledged June		Ci N	OFFICIA HERICE F 1 OTARY PUBLI	L SEAL	
Y		·	7-08	<u> </u>	U) CO	MMISSION I	NO. 381895 () ES JUN 17, 2008 ()	

20 on

Return to: Aut - UN

POWER OF ATTORNEY (DMV USE ONLY)

I authorize the attorney named below to act as my representative and to sign my name to any forms necessary for a transfer of my right, title, and interest in the vehicle described below.

ATTORNEY'S NAME:

ANY EMPLOYEE OF AMERITITLE

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION:	
To include right of survivorship: Signed at Klamath Fybregon, this 26 day of May	, 20 06
Patricia L. Schroeder	